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Faculty
First Name Last Name AffiliationOrganisation Email Country
Markus Arnold University of Bern markus.arnold@iuc.unibe.ch Switzerland
Hans Christensen University of Chicago Booth School of BusinessHans.Christensen@chicagobooth.edu U.S.A.
Henry Friedman UCLA / The Anderson School henry.friedman@anderson.ucla.edu U.S.A.
Joachim Gassen Humboldt University of Berlin gassen@wiwi.hu-berlin.de Germany
Beatriz Garcia Osma Carlos III University Madrid bgosma@emp.uc3m.es Spain
Katharina Hombach Goethe  University Frankfurt k.hombach@gmail.com Germany
Giovanna Michelon University of Padova giovanna.michelon@unipd.it Italy
Andrea Mennicken London School of Economics a.m.mennicken@lse.ac.uk U.K.
Martin Messner University of Innsbruck martin.messner@uibk.ac.at Austria
Brendan O'Dwyer Alliance Manchester Business School brendan.odwyer@manchester.ac.uk Netherlands
Catherine Shakespeare University of Michigan shakespe@umich.edu U.S.A.
David Veenman University of Amsterdam d.veenman@uva.nl Netherlands
Alexandra Van den Abbeele KU Leuven alexandra.vandenabbeele@kuleuven.be Belgium
Ann Vanstraelen Maastricht University a.vanstraelen@maastrichtuniversity.nl Netherlands
Sally Widener Clemson University kwidene@clemson.edu U.S.A.
Students - participants
Achmad Faizal Azmi Lancaster University, Management School a.f.azmi@lancaster.ac.uk U.K.
Momina Afzal Heriot Watt University momina_868@hotmail.com U.K.
Fanny Almersson Stockholm School of Economics fanny.almersson@phdstudent.hhs.se Sweden
Keno Buß Goethe University Frankfurt buss@econ.uni-frankfurt.de Germany
Alessandro Cortese University of Bern alessandro.cortese@unibe.ch Switzerland
Rosemarijn De Bruin University of Groningen r.de.bruin@rug.nl Netherlands
Anna Eitrem Norwegian School of Economics anna.eitrem@nhh.no Norway
Elisa Fiore Luiss Guido Carli University efiore@luiss.it Italy
Leonhard Grabe University of Cologne grabe@wiso.uni-koeln.de Germany
Vincent Giese University of Mannheim vincent.giese@uni-mannheim.de Germany
Andrew Glover University of Washington glov@uw.edu U.S.A.
Thomas Grandjean Paris Dauphine-PSL University thomas.grandjean@dauphine.eu France
Yi Huang University of Bristol yi.huang@bristol.ac.uk U.K.
Hoang Nhan Ha Universidad Carlos III de Madrid nha@emp.uc3m.es Spain
Anna Jensen Aarhus University, BSS amj@mgmt.au.dk Denmark
Fangfei Jiang University of Bristol fangfei.j@foxmail.com U.K.
Nicholle Kovach Wilfrid Laurier University kova4160@mylaurier.ca Canada
Marit Kringlen University of Agder marit.kringlen@uia.no Norway
Dong Gil Kim Rutgers University dong.kim@business.rutgers.edu U.S.A.
Mingxuan Ma University of Zurich mingxuan.ma@business.uzh.ch Switzerland
Matteo Merlo University of Bologna matteo.merlo2@unibo.it Italy
Benjamin Noordermeer Maastricht University b.noordermeer@maastrichtuniversity.nl Netherlands
Charlotte Pellegrino HEC Montreal charlotte.pellegrino@hec.ca Canada
Simone Stavnsbo Copenhagen Business School shst.acc@cbs.dk Denmark



Adriano Salerno Bocconi University adriano.salerno@unibocconi.it Italy
Lena Schäfer Universität Göttingen lena.schaefer@uni-goettingen.de Germany
Lynn Selhofer University of Bern lynn.selhofer@unibe.ch Switzerland
Jingyi Shi King's College London jingyi.shi@kcl.ac.uk U.K.
Yun Sun Bayes Business School yun.sun@bayes.city.ac.uk U.K.
Shah Md Taha Islam Monash University shah.tahaislam@monash.edu Australia
Jurian Van Beusekom Maastricht University jurian.vanbeusekom@maastrichtuniversity.nl Netherlands
Stephanie Van der Veen Erasmus University Rotterdam, ERIM vanderveen@ese.eur.nl Netherlands
Joanna Van Meerbeeck KU Leuven joanna.vanmeerbeeck@kuleuven.be Belgium
Diana Vazquez Espinosa University of Fribourg diana.vazquezespinosa@unifr.ch Switzerland
Melissa Verniest Ghent University melissa.verniest@ugent.be Belgium
Daniel Volkmann Tuebigen University daniel.volkmann@uni-tuebingen.de Germany
Gerrit Von Zedlitz University of Mannheim gerrit.zedlitz-neukirch@uni-mannheim.de Germany
Derin Yilmazatilla INSEAD derin.yilmazatilla@insead.edu France
Enshuai Yu Boston College enshuai.yu@bc.edu U.S.A.
Huajuan Yuan University of Lausanne huajuan.yuan@unil.ch Switzerland


